This range of mounts comprises:
A spring high elasticity and very low natural frequency
An incorporated levelling system
A non-slip rubber base
A spare Sylomer to isolate mid and high frequencies comes
standard
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
The mounts are able to reach low natural

DIMENSIONS
Type Spring color A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
Max. Load
(kg)
Weight
(kg) Code
V-SR-200-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 200 2,449 20557
V-SR-400-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 400 2,449 20558
V-SR-650-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 650 2,449 20403
V-SR-800-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 800 2,449 20458
V-SR-1000-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 1000 2,449 20662
V-SR-1200-DB BLACK 140 182 12 98,5 120 1200 2,449 20559
AMC MECANOCAUCHO
Industrialdea Zona A - Pab. 35.
Asteasu E-20159, Gipuzkoa
Spain